11166 Fluency for Intermediate Readers: Prosody and Phrase Cued Reading

Q1 QUESTIONS REGARDING INSTRUCTION

Answered: 3 Skipped: 0

The course had
clearly defi...

Stated goals
were met.

Content and
pacing were...

There was
ample...

Written
materials we...

The physical
facilities w...
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1
Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly N/A Total
Agree Disagree
The course had clearly defined goals and outcomes. 100.00% = 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
3 0 0 0 0 3
Stated goals were met. 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
3 0 0 0 0 3
Content and pacing were appropriate. 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
3 0 0 0 0 3
There was ample opportunity for interaction among 100.00% = 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% = 0.00%
participants. 3 0 0 0 0 3
Written materials were relevant and useful. 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
3 0 0 0 0 3
The physical facilities were suitable to instructional design. 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
3 0 0 0 0 3
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Q2 QUESTIONS REGARDING THE
INSTRUCTOR(S) OR FACILITATOR(S)

Answered: 3 Skipped: 0

The course was
well organiz...

The instructor
used effecti...

The instructor
managed the...

The instructor
had a thorou...

o

0.1

The course was well organized and prepared.

The instructor used effective teaching strategies.

The instructor managed the learning environment
effectively.

The instructor had a thorough knowledge of the subject.
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0.00%
0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0

Total

w

w

w

w

Weighted
Average

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00



11166 Fluency for Intermediate Readers: Prosody and Phrase Cued Reading

Q3 Questions or comments

Answered: 3 Skipped: 0

Responses
Hands-on strategies/lessons to take straight into the classroom.
Most useful class out of those I've taken. This and the assessment class were very helpful.

| attended all three trainings that Read Side by Side offered this fall, and this was my favorite. | have already taken the
ideas and applied them to my classroom. My students love it too!! Thank you for sharing your passion with us.
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12/26/2016 3:52 PM

12/21/2016 8:47 PM

12/16/2016 9:19 PM
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